IDEC Automation Packages
Save Up to 50%
Part Number PACKAGE
PRICE
Reg.
Price
You
Save

Cables Included)
SMARTSTART-BAC-D $179 $288 $109 12 I/0, 120-240V AC/DC w/o LCD WindLGC
SMARTSTART-BDC-D $179 $343 $164 12 I/0, 12/24V DC w/o LCD WindLGC
SMARTSTART-HAC-D $199 $318 $119 12 I/0, 120-240V AC/DC w/ LCD WindLGC
SMARTSTART-HDC-D $199 $373 $174 12 I/0, 12/24V DC w/ LCD WindLGC
IDEC SmartRelay Starter Kits
Part Numbers PACKAGE
PRICE
Reg.
Price
You
Save Controller Type Power
Supply
Software (Prog.
Cables Included)
MM-SMART-10 $259 $531 $272 10 I/O All-in-One CPU – WindLDR
MM-SMART-16 $329 $632 $303 16 I/O All-in-One CPU – WindLDR
MM-SMART-20 $449 $788 $339 20 I/O Slim CPU 15W WindLDR
MM-SMART-24 $429 $773 $344 24 I/O All-in-One CPU – WindLDR
MM-SMART-40 $679 $1,163 $484 40 I/O Slim CPU 15W WindLDR
MM-PENTRA-16 $399 $648 $249 16 I/Os Slim CPU 30W WindLDR
MM-PENTRA-24 $399 $793 $334 24 I/Os All-in-One CPU – WindLDR
MicroSmart PLC Kits
IDEC SmartRelays are a cost-effective solution to your simple logic
controls. It’s an ideal replacement for your relay control system on small
I/O sequencing applications. One IDEC SmartRelay can replace all the

•	 Water treatment plants & systems
•	 Mail sorting equipment
•	 Oil & Gas refinery equipment
IDEC SmartRelay Starter Kits
*Based on suggested retail price
*
*
*Based on suggested retail price
Part Numbers PACKAGE
PRICE
Reg.
Price
You
Save Operator Interface** Controller Type Power
Supply
MM-SMART-16-HG2F-M $1,079 $1,653 $574 HG2F 5.7” Mono STN 16 I/O All-in-One CPU 15W
MM-SMART-20-HG2F-M $1,139 $1,704 $565 HG2F 5.7” Mono STN 20 I/O Slim CPU 60W
MM-SMART-24-HG2F-M $1,159 $1,794 $635 HG2F 5.7” Mono STN 24 I/O All-in-One CPU 15W
MM-SMART-40-HG2F-M $1,379 $2,079 $700 HG2F 5.7” Mono STN 40 I/O Slim CPU 60W
MM-SMART-16-HG2F-C $1,299 $1,953 $654 HG2F 5.7” Color STN 16 I/O All-in-One CPU 15W
MM-SMART-20-HG2F-C $1,359 $2,004 $645 HG2F 5.7” Color STN 20 I/O Slim CPU 60W
MM-SMART-24-HG2F-C $1,399 $2,094 $695 HG2F 5.7” Color STN 24 I/O All-in-One CPU 15W
MM-SMART-40-HG2F-C $1,599 $2,379 $780 HG2F 5.7” Color STN 40 I/O Slim CPU 60W
MM-SMART-20-HG3F $2,300 $3,129 $829 HG3F 10.4” Color TFT 20 I/O Slim CPU 60W
MM-SMART-24-HG3F $2,300 $3,269 $969 HG3F 10.4” Color TFT 24 I/O All-in-One CPU 60W
MM-SMART-20-HG4F $2,500 $3,629 $1,129 HG4F 12.1” Color TFT 20 I/O Slim CPU 60W
MM-SMART-24-HG4F $2,500 $3,769 $1,269 HG4F 12.1” Color TFT 24 I/O All-in-One CPU 60W
MM-PENTRA-16-HG1F $799 $1307 $508 HG1F 4.6” Mono STN 16 I/O Slim CPU 30W
MM-PENTRA-24-HG1F $799 $1452 $653 HG1F 4.6” Mono STN 24 I/O All-in-One CPU 30W
MM-PENTRA-16-HG2F-C $1299 $1953 $654 HG2F 5.7” Color STN 16 I/O Slim CPU 30W
MM-PENTRA-24-HG2F-C $1299 $2098 $799 HG2F 5.7” Color STN 24 I/O All-in-One CPU 30W
MM-PENTRA-16-HG3F $2295 $2952 $658 HG3F 10.4” Color TFT 16 I/O Slim CPU 30W
MM-PENTRA-24-HG3F $2295 $3098 $803 HG3F 10.4” Color TFT 24 I/O All-in-One CPU 30W
MM-PENTRA-16-HG4F $2495 $3453 $958 HG4F 12.1” Color TFT 16 I/O Slim CPU 30W
MM-PENTRA-24-HG4F $2495 $3598 $1103 HG4F 12.1” Color TFT 24 I/O All-in-One CPU 30W
M
ic
ro
Sm